
Prof Edith Elkind

Text Day Date Start Duration Paper # Paper Name Location
XCOM Wed 22-May 14:30 02:00 A12078W1 Machine Learning Examination Schools

XCOM Mon 27-May 14:30 02:00 A15251W1 Algorithms and Data Structures Examination Schools

XCOM Tue 28-May 14:30 02:00 A12072W1 Computer Aided Formal Verification Examination Schools

XCOM Wed 29-May 14:30 02:00 A12073W1 Computer Security Examination Schools

XCOM Thu 30-May 14:30 02:00 A12070W1 Databases Examination Schools

XCOM Fri 31-May 09:30 02:00 A12071W1 Computational Complexity Examination Schools

XCOM Fri 31-May 14:30 02:00 A10403W1 Computer Graphics Examination Schools

XCOM Mon 03-Jun 14:30 02:00 A12079W1 Principles of Programming Languages Examination Schools

XCOM Tue 04-Jun 09:30 02:00 A10402W1 Computer Architecture Examination Schools

XCOM Tue 04-Jun 14:30 02:00 A12074W1 Geometric Modelling Examination Schools

XCOM Wed 05-Jun 14:30 02:00 A10406W1 Models of Computation Examination Schools

XCOM Thu 06-Jun 09:30 02:00 A10468W1 Logic and Proof Examination Schools

XCOM Thu 06-Jun 14:30 02:00 A16608W1 Quantum Information Examination Schools

XCOM Fri 07-Jun 09:30 02:00 A16607W1 Artificial Intelligence Examination Schools

XCOM Mon 10-Jun 14:30 02:00 A12077W1 Lambda Calculus and Types Examination Schools

XCOM Mon 17-Jun 09:30 02:00 A12069W1 Concurrent Programming Examination Schools

XCOM Tue 18-Jun 09:30 02:00 A10401W1 Compilers (Exam) Examination Schools

XCOM Thu 20-Jun 14:30 01:30 A13764W1 A8 Probability Examination Schools
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